
GETTING IN TOUCH WITH 
BNY MELLON INVESTMENT 
MANAGEMENT IS EASY
BNY Mellon’s commitment to fully 
servicing the needs of our investment 
partners is our highest priority. Our 
Regional Investment Consultants and 
Internal Investment Consultants are the 
primary point of contact to assist you 
in any way. In addition, BNY Mellon has 
support in a variety of areas, including 
value-added programs and strategic 
account sales, as well as marketing  
and client services.

November 2022

MAJOR METRO MARKET SALES DIVISION — Carey Penswick, CIMA®, Regional Director

Regional Investment Consultants Territory Phone Number Email Investment Consultants Phone Number Email

Jared Amatuzzo NYC 917-434-7773 jared.amatuzzo@bnymellon.com Elliott Fowler 212-908-2009 elliott.fowler@bnymellon.com

Cynthia Chamberlayne SC, GA, N FL 904-477-5845 cynthia.chamberlayne@bnymellon.com Kaitlyn Baldeo, CIMA® 212-908-2023 kaitlyn.baldeo@bnymellon.com

Chris Grant MA 201-396-9667 christopher.grant@bnymellon.com Landon Soulard 212-908-2002 landon.soulard@bnymellon.com

Michael M. Hurley S FL, PR 239-860-7396 michael.hurley@bnymellon.com Nevin R. Shah, CIMA® 212-908-2030 nevin.shah@bnymellon.com

Brian D. Jones Los Angeles, CA, HI 917-714-9658 brian.jones@bnymellon.com Donald Tynion 212-908-2013 donald.tynion@bnymellon.com

Carolyn Lis San Francisco, CA 415-516-9681 carolyn.lis@bnymellon.com Christopher Skutnik 212-908-2015 christopher.skutnik@bnymellon.com

Dan Palace, CFA® CFP® Chicago Metro 773-703-1755 dan.palace@bnymellon.com Christopher Skutnik 212-908-2015 christopher.skutnik@bnymellon.com

Paige Rafferty N VA, DC, MD 202-360-2539 paige.rafferty@bnymellon.com Landon Soulard 212-908-2002 landon.soulard@bnymellon.com

Alex C. Tynan TX (S & East), SW LA 609-226-1535 alex.tynan@bnymellon.com George Sekas 212-908-2003 george.sekas@bnymellon.com

Vincent Zilnicki CT, RI, Westchester 518-223-5945 vincent.zilnicki@bnymellon.com Craig Berge 212-908-2005 craig.berge@bnymellon.com
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Broker-Dealer (BD) 
1-800-334-6899
Independent Broker Dealer (IBD) 
1-800-346-8893

BNY MELLON NATIONAL SALES DESK
Open 
National Sales Desk Manager 
Amanda Karas, CIMA® 
Assistant National Sales Desk Manager 
212-635-4535
Dylan Renna 
Assistant National Sales Desk Manager 
212-635-1792

NATIONAL SALES DESK MANAGERS
Ryland Pruett 
EVP, National Sales Manager 
917-499-5170

SALES LEADERSHIP TEAM
Carey Penswick, CIMA® 
EVP, Regional Director 
415-307-6425
Christine Noland 
EVP, Regional Director 
781-910-6887
Sevan Sakayan 
EVP, Regional Director 
415-505-1917

REGIONAL DIRECTORS

EASTERN SALES DIVISION — Christine Noland, Regional Director

Regional Investment Consultants Territory Phone Number Email Investment Consultants Phone Number Email

Tom Coyne GA, NC, SC 908-433-6446 thomas.coyne@bnymellon.com Open - -

Michael K. Green, CIMA® OH, WV 216-559-0202 michael.k.green@bnymellon.com Alexis Mims 212-908-2025 alexis.mims@bnymellon.com

Michael Gagala AIF®, CFS® MI 248-996-0221 michael.gagala@bnymellon.com Michael P. Ryan 212-908-2027 michael.p.ryan@bnymellon.com

Michael A. Hall N NJ 201-256-7826 michael.hall@bnymellon.com Michael P. Ryan 212-908-2027 michael.p.ryan@bnymellon.com

Glenn Harvey, CIMA® S VA, NC 516-318-3749 glenn.harvey@bnymellon.com Cole Fierro-Gregan 212-908-2017 cole.fierro-gregan@bnymellon.com

Bob Kaler LI 917-837-6856 robert.kaler@bnymellon.com Theresa Coen 212-908-2024 theresa.coen@bnymellon.com

Patrick T. Levendusky CIMA®, AIF® Western PA 724-433-3883 patrick.levendusky@bnymellon.com Danielle Sica 212-908-2026 danielle.sica@bnymellon.com

Christian McCormick ME, NH, NY (upstate), VT 603-380-1626 christian.mccormick@bnymellon.com Matthew Grosso 212-908-2033 matthew.gross@bnymellon.com

Geoffrey Wilson, CIMA® AL, AR, TN, LA, MS 256-436-0803 geoffrey.wilson@bnymellon.com Danielle Sica 212-908-2026 danielle.sica@bnymellon.com

Nicholas Zofcin East PA, DE, S NJ 440-668-3376 nicholas.zofcin@bnymellon.com Michael Perez 212-908-2011 michael.perez@bnymellon.com

WESTERN SALES DIVISION — Sevan Sakayan, Regional Director

Regional Investment Consultants Territory Phone Number Email Investment Consultants Phone Number Email

Ryan Bittner IN, KY 551-804-1685 ryan.bittner@bnymellon.com Mario Fontenot 212-908-2006 mario.fontenot@bnymellon.com

Kristin Cunningham S CA 760-805-0252 kristin.cunningham@bnymellon.com David Fuchs, CFP® 212-908-2028 david.fuchs@bnymellon.com

Mark Giles N TX, OK 214-263-6820 mark.giles@bnymellon.com Mario Fontenot 212-908-2006 mario.fontenot@bnymellon.com

Dan Hearshman, CIMA®, ChFC® KS, MO, NE, IA 913-219-8858 dan.hearshman@bnymellon.com Donald Tynion 212-908-2013 donald.tynion@bnymellon.com

John Mussallem WI, N IL (excl. Chicago) 708-518-6163 john.mussallem@bnymellon.com Michael Perez 212-908-2011 michael.perez@bnymellon.com

Matthew J. Skapyak MN, ND, SD 612-741-7778 matthew.skapyak@bnymellon.com Nicholas Aronoff 212-908-2004 nicholas.aronoff@bnymellon.com

Louis Tousignant N CA, OR, NV North 415-857-0655 louis.tousignant@bnymellon.com David Fuchs, CFP® 212-908-2028 david.fuchs@bnymellon.com

Blake Vasquez Central CA, S NV 714-313-4658 blake.vasquez@bnymellon.com Joseph Yoon 212-908-2014 joseph.yoon@bnymellon.com

Ryan Wilde, CIMA® AZ, CO, UT, NM 720-799-5116 ryan.wilde@bnymellon.com Matthew Grosso 212-908-2033 matthew.grosso@bnymellon.com

Open WA, N ID - - Open - -

BNY Mellon Investment Management is one of the world’s leading investment management organizations, encompassing BNY Mellon’s affiliated investment management firms and global distribution companies. BNY Mellon is 
the corporate brand of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation and may also be used as a generic term to reference the corporation as a whole or its various subsidiaries generally. 
© 2022 BNY Mellon Securities Corporation, distributor, 240 Greenwich St., New York, NY 10286.


